Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction (DDPI) (NON MANDATORY)

Form No: Client Name:
Branch UniquelD: NSDL NSDL Trading Trading
Name: Client ID: Client CCID: Code: CodeCCID:
TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME |/We an individual / a sole

proprietary concern / a partnership firm / a body corporate / trust, registered / incorporated, under the
provisions of the Indian Partnership Act, 1932 / Limited Liability Partnership Act / the Companies Act, 1956
or any relevant Act, having my / our residence/registered office/ place of business at (Address of the
client):

I/We have a beneficiary account with Shah Investor's Home Ltd. having its corporate office at SIHL House,
Opp. Ambawadi Jain Temple, Nehrunagar Cross Road, Ahmedabad — 380015.
The details are as follows:

Details of Specified Depository Account(s) maintained with Specified Depository Participant(s)

ified DP ID Of Beneficial
SrNo. Name Of Depository Specifie Depository eneficial Owners
Depository . . Account Number
Participant
National Securities Shah Investor's Home
1 Depository Ltd. Ltd. IN300343

| /we am /are desirous to buy and sell securities through SHAH INVESTOR'S HOME LTD. who is a trading
member registered with SEBI and member of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (Capital Market, Future &
Options, Currency Derivatives segment & Commodity Segment), Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. (Capital
Market, Mutual Fund) having single SEBI registration number INZ000167335. Now know you all and these
presents witness that | /we do hereby nominate constitute and appoint SHAH INVESTOR'S HOME LTD.
(hereinafter referred to as “the stock broker”) to operate my / our beneficial owner account on our behalf
for a limited purpose and authorize it to do, execute and perform severally the following acts, deeds,
matters and services offered by them in their capacity as Stock Brokers/ Depository Participants. To retain
all originals of the documents executed by me/us and to send photocopy of the same to me.

Sr.No. |Purpose Signature of First/ |Signature of Second |Signature of Third
Sole Holder Holder Holder
1 Transfer of securities held inthe
beneficial owner accounts of
the client towards Stock

Exchange related deliveries /
settlement obligations arising out
of trades executed by clients on
the Stock Exchange through the
same stock broker.

First Holder Second Holder Third Holder

& ¥ &



Sr.No.

Purpose

Signature of

Signature of

First/Sole Holder Second Holder

Signature of Third
Holder

Pledging / re-pledging of
securities in favour of trading
member (TM)/ clearing member
(CM) for the purpose of meeting
margin requirements of the
clients in connection with the
trades executed by theclients on
the Stock Exchange.

Mutual Fund transactions being
executed on Stock Exchange
order entry platforms.

Tendering shares in open offers
through Stock Exchange
platforms.

To transfer securities held in my / our BO account no. to any of the account as mentioned below

Sr No.

N o W N R

Name of the Depository
Participant

Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.
Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.

DPId/CM
BPId

12029300
12029300
12029300
11000011
IN609433
IN550985
IN300343

Client Id

1202930000015445
1202930000015451
1202930000034616
1100001100017759
10463636
10000174
11635060

Purpose

BSE CM Principal A/c
BSE CM Pool A/c
NSE CM Pool A/c

NSE CM Early Payin A/c
BSE CM Pool A/c
NSE CM Pool A/c
TM / CM-Client

This DDPI continues until it is revoked in writing by all the account holders and that said revocation shall
be effective from the date on which the revocation notice is received by the stockbroker in his office at
SIHL House, Opp. Ambawadi Jain Temple, Nehrunagar Cross Roads, Ahmedabad -380015.

Signed and delivered on this day of 20 at
Sr.No. Witness Name Address
1.
2.

First Holder

&

Second Holder

o

Signature

Accepted
For, Shah Investor’s Home Ltd.

Director/ Authentication Sign.

Third Holder

&



