Demat Debit and Pledge Instruction (DDPI) (NON MANDATORY)

Form No:	Client Name:				
Branch Name:	UniqueID:	NSDL Client ID:	NSDL Client CCID:	Trading Code:	Trading CodeCCID:

TO ALL TO WHOM THESE PRESENTS SHALL COME I/We	an individual / a sole
proprietary concern / a partnership firm / a body corporate / trust, registered / i	incorporated, under the
provisions of the Indian Partnership Act, 1932 / Limited Liability Partnership Act / t	he Companies Act, 1956
or any relevant Act, having my / our residence/registered office/ place of busin	ess at (Address of the
client):	

I/We have a beneficiary account with Shah Investor's Home Ltd. having its corporate office at SIHL House, Opp. Ambawadi Jain Temple, Nehrunagar Cross Road, Ahmedabad – 380015. The details are as follows:

Details of Specified Depository Account(s) maintained with Specified Depository Participant(s)

Sr No.	Name Of Depository	Specified Depository	DP ID Of Depository Participant	Beneficial Owners Account Number
1	National Securities Depository Ltd.	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	IN300343	

I /we am /are desirous to buy and sell securities through SHAH INVESTOR'S HOME LTD. who is a trading member registered with SEBI and member of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (Capital Market, Future & Options, Currency Derivatives segment & Commodity Segment), Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. (Capital Market, Mutual Fund) having single SEBI registration number INZ000167335. Now know you all and these presents witness that I /we do hereby nominate constitute and appoint SHAH INVESTOR'S HOME LTD. (hereinafter referred to as "the stock broker") to operate my / our beneficial owner account on our behalf for a limited purpose and authorize it to do, execute and perform severally the following acts, deeds, matters and services offered by them in their capacity as Stock Brokers/ Depository Participants. To retain all originals of the documents executed by me/us and to send photocopy of the same to me.

Sr .No.	Purpose	Signature of First / Sole Holder	Signature of Second Holder	Signature of Third Holder
1	Transfer of securities held inthe beneficial owner accounts of the client towards Stock Exchange related deliveries / settlement obligations arising out of trades executed by clients on the Stock Exchange through the same stock broker.			

First Holder	Second Holder	Third Holder
	est (28

Sr .No.	Purpose	Signature of First/Sole Holder	Signature of Second Holder	Signature of Third Holder
2	Pledging / re-pledging of securities in favour of trading member (TM)/ clearing member (CM) for the purpose of meeting margin requirements of the clients in connection with the trades executed by the clients on the Stock Exchange.			
3	Mutual Fund transactions being executed on Stock Exchange order entry platforms.			
4	Tendering shares in open offers through Stock Exchange platforms.			

To transfer securities held in my / our BO account no. to any of the account as mentioned below

Sr No.	Name of the Depository Participant	DP Id/CM BP Id	Client Id	Purpose
1	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	12029300	1202930000015445	BSE CM Principal A/c
2	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	12029300	1202930000015451	BSE CM Pool A/c
3	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	12029300	1202930000034616	NSE CM Pool A/c
4	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	11000011	1100001100017759	NSE CM Early Payin A/c
5	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	IN609433	10463636	BSE CM Pool A/c
6	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	IN550985	10000174	NSE CM Pool A/c
7	Shah Investor's Home Ltd.	IN300343	11635060	TM / CM-Client

This DDPI continues until it is revoked in writing by all the account holders and that said revocation shall be effective from the date on which the revocation notice is received by the stockbroker in his office at SIHL House, Opp. Ambawadi Jain Temple, Nehrunagar Cross Roads, Ahmedabad - 380015.

Signed and delivered on this	day of	20 at	
Signed and delivered on this	gav or	zu at	

Sr.No.	Witness Name	Address	Signature
1.			
2.			

Accepted For, Shah Investor's Home Ltd.

Director/ Authentication Sign.

		,
First Holder	Second Holder	Third Holder
	gal.	